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(¥ Million 百万円) （%）
FY Cost of sales Gross profit margin
年度 売上原価 売上総利益率

2002 302,270 27.7
2003 326,540 29.1
2004 389,499 26.5
2005 459,797 27.7
2006 483,954 28.2
2007 579,325 32.0

Consolidated Operating Results 連結業績
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SPE Orders Received
半導体製造装置受注高

SPE Order Backlog
半導体製造装置受注残高

FPD Production Equipment
Orders Received
FPD製造装置受注高

FPD Production Equipment
Order Backlog
FPD製造装置受注残高



10 Consolidated Financial Data 連結財務データ

Working Capital and 
Current Ratio
運転資本及び流動比率

(¥ Million 百万円) （%）
FY Working capital Current ratio
年度 運転資本 流動比率

2002 243,921 322.8

2003 195,733 221.8

2004 261,502 284.8

2005 288,575 239.7

2006 315,861 256.7

2007 384,508 270.2
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Cash Flows
キャッシュ・フロー

Free Cash Flows
フリー・キャッシュ・フロー

(¥ Million 百万円)
Cash flow from Cash flow from Cash flow from Cash and cash

operating investing financing equivalents at











16 Consolidated Statements of Operations 連結損益計算書

(¥ Million 百万円)
Years ended March 31 3月31日終了の会計年度 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007
Net sales 売上高 432,785 455,585 313,820 440,729 723,880 417,825 460,580 529,654 635,710 673,686 851,975
Cost of sales 売上原価 297,546 304,825 225,962 303,839 458,902 302,270 326,540 389,499 459,797 483,954 579,326
Gross profit 売上総利益 135,239 150,760 87,858 136,890 264,978 115,555 134,040 140,155 175,913 189,732 272,649
Selling, general and administrative expenses
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TOKYO ELECTRON LIMITED

World Headquarters
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